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ACCIAIO INOX  / STAINLESS STEEL 

MATERIALI / MATERIALS
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OTTONE CROMATO  /  CHROME PLATED BRASS

CROMATURA / CHROME PLATING
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UNI EN 248

700

300 x 300

G1/2

150 cm

G1/2

300

SK612
DEVIATORE
DIVERTER

MIXER


